Stockhalle Wolfersdorf
Ergebnisliste
Rang Mannschaft Punkte
1. Ober 10 : 2
Schmitt Georg, Hattensperger Heinz, Strohmaier Erwin, Thébert Helmut
2. 10er 10 : 2
Thumann Jirgen, Maier Michael, Gamperl Franz, Schmitt Ludwig
3. Unter 6:6
Mumelter Angi, Liebl Georg, Gral Michael, Bauer Michael
4. Kénig 6:6
Wagner Hans-Georg, Maier Alfred, Engel Bernd, Miiller Werner
5. As 4 :8
Maier Gisela, Troidl Erwin, B6hm Anton, Elas Giinther
6. 8er 4 :8
Franz Alexander, Kraml Michael, Wiesinger Johann, Hauser Herbert
7. Qer 2:10

SCHIEDSRICHTER-TURNIER 2017

am 26. Marz 2017

Veit Willi, Fuchs Horst, Zierer Josef, Roder Steffen

Quotient

1,881

1,758

0,937

0,899

0,926

0,759

0,496

Stockpunkte
126 : 67
116 : 66
89 : 95
80 : 89
75 : 81
82 : 108
63 : 127



